Switch signal
transmission
for
DC 2-wire sensor
Remote system
Connection-work-free
No need to attach connectors
to connect sensors on the jig or

signal max. Size Operating
distance
  Type code Drive voltage/current
（Power supply for sensor*）Transmitter Output sensor
1
Ｍ 12 2mm RPT-1202D-PU-__ RPE-1202 □ -PU-__
12V ± 1.5V DC
5mA / sensor
M18 4mm RPT-1804D-PU-__ RPE-1804 □ -PU-__
M30 8mm RPT-3008D-PU-__ RPE-3008 □ -PU-__
2
M18 4mm RPT2-1804D-PU-__ RPE2-1804 □ -PU-__
M30 5mm RPT2-3005D-PU-__ RPE2-3005 □ -PU-__
4
M18 3mm RPT4-1803D-PU-__ RPE4-1803 □ -PU-__
M30 5mm RPT4-3005D-PU-__ RPE4-3005 □ -PU-__
8
M18 3mm RPT8-1803D-PU-__ RPE8-1800 □ -PU-__
M30 7mm RPT8-3007D-PU-__ RPE8-3000 □ -PU-__ 22V +4/-2V DC
5mA / sensor
15 M30 5mm RPT15-3005D-PU-__ RPE15-3000 □ -PU-__ 12V ± 1.5V DC
5mA / sensor
　　　□：Ｐ or Ｎ (P=PNP / N=NPN)
Size Transmitter A C Output sensor a b c
M12 x 1 RPT-1202D-PU-__ 5 30 RPE-1202 □ -PU-__ 5 38 61.5
M18 x 1 RPT-1804D-PU-__ 10 40 RPE-1804 □ -PU-__ 10 33.5 59
M30 x 1.5 RPT-3008D-PU-__ 13.5 49 RPE-3008 □ -PU-__ 13.5 35 64
M18 x 1 RPT2-1804D-PU-__ 10 40 RPE2-1804 □ -PU-__ 10 33.5 59
M30 x 1.5 RPT2-3005D-PU-__ 13.5 48 RPE2-3005 □ -PU-__ 13.5 35 64
M18 x 1 RPT4-1803D-PU-__ 10 61 RPE4-1803 □ -PU-__ 10 77.5 94
M30 x 1.5 RPT4-3005D-PU-__ 13.5 64 RPE4-3005 □ -PU-__ 13.5 83.5 95
M18 x 1 RPT8-1803D-PU-__ 10 61 RPE8-1800 □ -PU-__ 10 77.5 94
M30 x 1.5 RPT8-3007D-PU-__ 13.5 74 RPE8-3000 □ -PU-__ 13.5 83.5 95
M30 x 1.5 RPT15-3005D-PU-__ 13.5 74 RPE15-3000 □ -PU-__ 13.5 83.5 95
 Dimension
ａ ｂ